FH34 Series
0.5mm Pitch, 1.0mm Height, Top and Bottom Contact
Back Flip FPC/FFC Connector
Aug. 2023
Product Page
D
ec

Note 4 : After reflow, the contact plating may change color, however this does not represent a
　　　　  quality issue.
Part. No. HRS No. No.of Pos. A B C D
Purchase Unit
(##) : (50) (##) : (99)
FH34SRJ-4S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1238-7-## 4 4.0 1.5 2.53 3.38
5,000pcs
per reel
500pcs
per reel
FH34SRJ-5S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1264-7-## 5 4.5 2.0 3.03 3.88
FH34SRJ-6S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1236-1-## 6 5.0 2.5 3.53 4.38
FH34SRJ-7S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1200-0-## 7 5.5 3.0 4.03 4.88
FH34SRJ-8S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1231-8-## 8 6.0 3.5 4.53 5.38
FH34SRJ-9S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1262-1-## 9 6.5 4.0 5.03 5.88
FH34SRJ-10S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1251-5-## 10 7.0 4.5 5.53 6.38
FH34SRJ-11S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1258-4-## 11 7.5 5.0 6.03 6.88
FH34SRJ-12S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1253-0-## 12 8.0 5.5 6.53 7.38
FH34SRJ-14S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1252-8-## 14 9.0 6.5 7.53 8.38
FH34SRJ-16S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1259-7-## 16 10.0 7.5 8.57 9.38
FH34SRJ-18S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1248-0-## 18 11.0 8.5 9.57 10.38
FH34SRJ-20S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1256-9-## 20 12.0 9.5 10.57 11.38
FH34SRJ-22S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1254-3-## 22 13.0 10.5 11.57 12.38
FH34SRJ-24S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1255-6-## 24 14.0 11.5 12.57 13.38
FH34SRJ-26S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1247-8-## 26 15.0 12.5 13.57 14.38
FH34SRJ-30S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1232-0-## 30 17.0 14.5 15.57 16.38
FH34SRJ-32S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1257-1-## 32 18.0 15.5 16.53 17.38
FH34SRJ-34S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1261-9-## 34 19.0 16.5 17.53 18.38
FH34SRJ-40S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1260-6-## 40 22.0 19.5 20.53 21.38
FH34SRJ-45S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1265-0-## 45 24.5 22.0 23.03 23.88
FH34SRJ-50S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1266-2-## 50 27.0 24.5 25.53 26.38
Unit : mm
D
ec
.1

Note 2 : Packaged in tape and reel only. Check the "Packaging Specification" for details
Note 3 : Sink mark reliefs may be added due to improvements.
　　　　  Black spots may appear on the mold resin but this does not affect the product quality.
Note 4 : After reflow, the contact plating may change color, however this does not represent a
　　　　  quality issue.
Part. No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B C D
Purchase Unit
(##) : (50) (##) : (99)
FH34D-4S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1274-0-## 4 5.0 2.5 3.53 4.38
5,000pcs
per reel
500pcs
per reel
FH34D-6S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1275-0-## 6 6.0 3.5 4.53 5.38
FH34D-8S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1271-0-## 8 7.0 4.5 5.53 6.38
FH34D-10S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1270-0-## 10 8.0 5.5 6.53 7.38
FH34D-12S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1272-0-## 12 9.0 6.5 7.53 8.38
FH34D-14S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1276-0-## 14 10.0 7.5 8.57 9.38
FH34D-16S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1277-0-## 16 11.0 8.5 9.57 10.38
FH34D-20S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1273-0-## 20 13.0 10.5 11.57 12.38
FH34D-24S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1278-0-## 24 15.0 12.5 13.57 14.38
FH34D-30S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-1279-0-## 30 18.0 15.5 16.53 17.38
Unit : mm
Note1 : Products without HRS No. are currently being planned for development. Please contact a Hirose representative regarding questions on pin count variation
           development.
D